ESP MEDICAL INSURANCE RATES 2022-23 (21 PAYS)

Each teacher shall be eligible for appropriate single, employee plus one or family plan
hospitalization and major medical benefits under the district’s group policy. The district offers a
PPO, PPO HSA, HMO of lllinois, and HMO Blue Advantage plan (a smaller network of doctors
than the HMO of lllinois). The carrier is Blue Cross Blue Shield. The employee’s contribution
for the medical coverage will be spread over 21 paychecks:

PPO
Single
Family

HSA - MEDICAL
Single
Family

BLUE HMO
Single
Emp+1
Family

HMO

Single
Emp+1
Family

DENTAL
Single
Family

VISION (EyeMed)
Single

EMP + Spouse
Family

OTHER BENEFITS

Deduction Per Pay
249.82
1,055.63

143.10
773.31

61.83
330.76
550.55

147.39
498.35
785.20

Per Pay
23.50
69.76

Per Pay
3.87
5.87
10.32

Annuity Investment, 403(b), 457(b), and Flexible Benefits.
https://www.dist102.k12.il.us/HealthinsuranceBenefits

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to reach out.

Lindsey Foster

Human Resource Specialist

708-215-7019


https://www.dist102.k12.il.us/HealthInsuranceBenefits

