ESP MEDICAL INSURANCE RATES 2022-23 (21 PAYS)

2022-2023

Each teacher shall be eligible for appropriate single, employee plus one or family plan hospitalization and major medical benefits under the district's group policy. The district offers a PPO, PPO HSA, HMO of Illinois, and HMO Blue Advantage plan (a smaller network of doctors than the HMO of Illinois). The carrier is Blue Cross Blue Shield. The employee's contribution for the medical coverage will be spread over 21 paychecks:

PPO Single Family	Deduction Per Pay 249.82 1,055.63
HSA - MEDICAL Single Family	143.10 773.31
BLUE HMO Single Emp+1 Family	61.83 330.76 550.55
HMO Single Emp+1 Family	147.39 498.35 785.20
DENTAL Single Family	Per Pay 23.50 69.76
VISION (EyeMed) Single EMP + Spouse Family	Per Pay 3.87 5.87 10.32

OTHER BENEFITS

Annuity Investment, 403(b), 457(b), and Flexible Benefits. https://www.dist102.k12.il.us/HealthInsuranceBenefits

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to reach out.

Lindsey Foster

Human Resource Specialist 708-215-7019